
2024 Swingers Ladies Long 9
Swingers Sweeps 3.25.2025 Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Coleman, Sachiko $8.00
Shimada, Jean $8.00
Cho, Song $8.00
James, Peggy $8.00
Kim, Suzy $7.00
Dawn, Nancy $7.00
Barber, Gisele $7.00
Carson, Nancy $7.00
Bindon, Gwen $6.00
Sunzeri, Susan $6.00
Chan, Josephine $6.00
Rees, Beverly $6.00
Rodriguez, Laura $5.00
Garcia, Betty $5.00
Rem, Joy $5.00
Lee, Jay $5.00
Total Purse $104.00
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2024 Swingers Ladies Long 9
Swingers Sweeps 3.25.2025 Leaderboard

Front 9 - Sweeps

Front-9 Flight 1

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse Details

1 Shimada, Jean 31 $8.00 1ST LOW NET
2 Coleman, Sachiko 32 $8.00 2ND LOW NET
3 Barber, Gisele 33 $7.00 3RD LOW NET
4 Kim, Suzy 34 $7.00 4TH LOW NET
5 Sunzeri, Susan 34 $6.00 5TH LOW NET
6 Rees, Beverly 34 $6.00 6TH LOW NET
7 Lee, Jay 35 $5.00 7TH LOW NET
8 Rodriguez, Laura 35 $5.00 8TH LOW NET
9 Steinberg, Judy 35 $0.00

10 Park, Sue 36 $0.00
11 Kim, Aejung 36 $0.00
12 Min, Hanhi 36 $0.00
13 Mukuno, Joyce 36 $0.00
14 Anderson, Susan 36 $0.00
15 Zaccheo, Carol 36 $0.00
16 Krattli, Vicki 36 $0.00
17 Landry, Gloria 37 $0.00
18 Apgar, Kathy 37 $0.00
19 Li, Emily 37 $0.00
20 Driskell, Sheryl 38 $0.00
21 Dimmick, Valerie 38 $0.00
22 Corsello, Carleen 38 $0.00
23 Poellot, Beverly 39 $0.00
24 Swenson, Laura 39 $0.00
25 Kiernan, Janis 39 $0.00
26 LeBlanc, Marie 39 $0.00
27 Bundgard, Jo 39 $0.00
28 Ohtaka, Kitty 40 $0.00
29 Weisend, Barbara 40 $0.00
30 Shaw, Lolivic 42 $0.00
31 Daughtrey, Sue 42 $0.00
32 Kim, Bock 42 $0.00
33 Kyne, Kathleen 42 $0.00
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2024 Swingers Ladies Long 9
Swingers Sweeps 3.25.2025 Leaderboard

34 Bailey, Leslie 42 $0.00
35 Pennington, Kathleen 43 $0.00
WD Doughty, Dianne WD $0.00

Front-9 Flight 2

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse Details

1 Cho, Song 31 $8.00 1ST LOW NET
2 James, Peggy 33 $8.00 2ND LOW NET
3 Dawn, Nancy 33 $7.00 3RD LOW NET
4 Carson, Nancy 33 $7.00 4TH LOW NET
5 Bindon, Gwen 34 $6.00 5TH LOW NET
6 Chan, Josephine 35 $6.00 6TH LOW NET
7 Rem, Joy 36 $5.00 7TH LOW NET
8 Garcia, Betty 37 $5.00 8TH LOW NET
9 Hales, Cookie 38 $0.00

10 Leonard, Pamela 38 $0.00
11 Lowry, Gloria 38 $0.00
12 Carlson, Karen 39 $0.00
13 Smith, Jane 39 $0.00
14 Flanigan, Diane 39 $0.00
15 Alvarez, Andrea 39 $0.00
16 Hoek, Anka 39 $0.00
17 O'Neill, Mary Jo 39 $0.00
18 Brown, Emmy 40 $0.00
19 Cha, Won 40 $0.00
20 Frey, Judy 40 $0.00
21 Juarez, Delma 40 $0.00
22 Sear, Patricia 40 $0.00
23 Begley, Carol 41 $0.00
24 Gallegos, Laurie 41 $0.00
25 Gergurich, Judy 41 $0.00
26 Holmquist, Terry 41 $0.00
27 Herbst, Edie 41 $0.00
28 Davies-White, Margaret 41 $0.00
29 Amundson, Maxine 41 $0.00
30 Christiansen, Kim 43 $0.00
31 Chaisson, Diane 45 $0.00
32 Jackson, Cynthia 45 $0.00
33 Chastaine, Selma 46 $0.00
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2024 Swingers Ladies Long 9
Swingers Sweeps 3.25.2025 Leaderboard

WD Naftzger, Madeline WD $0.00
WD Waugh, Charlotte WD $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $104.00
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